LED Aul3en Einbauleuchte, Aufbauleuchte, Weil3,

Farbwechsler, IP44, 17cm @

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Material
Brennstellen
Dimmbar

EEK
Farbwiedergabe
Frequenz
Lebensdauer

Leuchtmittel

Leuchtmittel inklusive?

Lichtfarbe
Lichtstarke
LochmaR
Schutzart

Volt

Watt

Zertifikat
Breitenverstellbar
Durchmesser
Einbautiefe
Gewicht

Hohe
Hoéhenverstellbar
Produkttyp
Technologie

Preis

Aluminium

1

Nein

F

80 CRI

50 Hz

38.000 Stunden
LED-Leuchtmittel

ja

3000 K, 3500 K, 4000 K

1020 Im
55-12,5cm
P44

240 V

12 W

CE Zertifikat

nein

16,5

1,5

0,25 kg

1,5cm

nein
Einbauleuchte
LED-Technologie
39,95 €
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https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen/led-aussen-einbauleuchte-aufbauleuchte-rund-weiss-farbwechsler-ip44-17-cm-durchmesser/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/material/aluminium-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/dimmbar/nicht-dimmbare-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/lichtfarbe/3000/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/lichtfarbe/3500/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/lichtfarbe/4000/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/lichtstaerke/1020/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/schutzart/ip44-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/zertifikat/ce-zertifikat-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/durchmesser/165/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/hoehe/15/
https://lampen-led-shop.at

